HON Class X/L

Prefix # Sec Class# Cap CrHr Title Days Time Bldg Rm # Cap X/L Instructor Email Address LS Comments

ANT 102H 1 4357 20 3 Exploring Cultures-Honors MWF  11:30-12:20 65 233 Dakan, Cassandra Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu CU-G

ARH 141H 1 5511 10 3 Western Art to 1400 Honors MWF  10:20-11:10 018 209F Alyce Jordan alyce.jordan@nau.edu AHI

BIO 182H 1 5155 24 4 Unity/Life Il: Multic-Honors TTH 14:20-15:35 25 4105 Richard Holloway Richard.Holloway@nau.edu

BIO 205H 1 8130 24 3 Microbiology - Honors w 14:20-15:35 25 4103 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.schonauer@nau.edu SAS

BIO 344H 1 6664 5 3 Cellular & Molecular Biology - Honors MW 14:20-15:35 88 130 Egbert Schwartz Egbert.schwartz@nau.edu

BIO 435CH 1 6691 10 3 Adv Evolution Theory - Honors TTH 12:45-14:00 21 265 CAP

BIO 444CH 1 4931 10 3 Human Physiology - Honors MW 12:45-14:00 21 265 Steven Hempleman Steven.hempleman@nau.edu CAP

BIO 471CH 1 4937 5 3 Microbial Ecology - Honors TTH 11:10-12:25 21 265 Bridget Barker bridget.barker@nau.edu CAP

ES 470H 1 6166 10 3 Politicizing Hip Hop - Honors TTH 11:10-12:25 70 109 Mark Montoya mark.montoya@nau.edu ETNC

FOR 240H 1 5538 5 3 Intro to Conservation Biology TTH 14:20-15:35 70 204 Beier, Paul Paul.Beier@nau.edu SAS

HON 190 1 3756 20 3 Honors Colloquium MWF 12:40-13:30 29 111 Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu FNRQ

HON 202 1 8260 18 1  Engaging in Honors Scholarship T™H 15:00-16:40 27 150 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu Elective  Class ends March 11, 2018

HON 202 2 8261 18 1  Engaging in Honors Scholarship T™H 15:00-16:40 27 150 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu Elective  Class begins March 12, 2018

HON 209 1 9103 6 1  Topicsin Honors Peer Leadership: Writing Tutors F 15:30-16:30 Barbara Youngs barbara.youngs@nau.edu Elective By Dept Permission only
Topics in Honors Peer Leadership:HON 100

HON 209 2 9105 10 2 Facilitators Th 15:00-17:00 Glenn Hansen glenn.hansen@nau.edu Elective By Dept Permission only

Meets 2nd b weeks of Spring
term. Weekend fieldtrip

HON 243 2 6596 10 Lower Colorado River Restoration Theodore Martinez theodore.martinez@nau.edu SAS REQUIRED--dates TBD
Meets 2nd 8 weeks of term
HON 244 1 1900 15 Water World ONLINE Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SPW starting March 12
HON 291 1 3736 20 Harry Potter & the Muggle World TTH 14:20-15:35 29 110 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 2 3737 20 Harry Potter & the Muggle World TTH 12:45-14:00 29 110 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 3 3738 20 Romance Versus Roamnce MW 17:30-18:45 29 110 John Doherty iohn.doherty@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 4 3739 20 Writing Like a Beast: Hybrid Forms MW 16:00-17:15 29 110 William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 5 3749 20 Writing Like a Beast: Hybrid Forms MW 14:20-15:35 29 110 William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu AHI
HON 291 7 5171 20 Fierce Food in the Arts TTh 9:35-10:50 29 110 Gamin Summers gamin.summers@nau.edu AHI
HON 292 1 3740 20 Way Out West: Cultural Studies MW 14:20-15:35 29 111 Rob Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu Ccu
HON 293 1 3741 20 Food Fight Mw 12:45-14:00 29 110 Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS
HON 293 2 8008 20 The Mystery of the Brain TTH 9:35-10:50 38 106 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.schonauer@nau.edu SAS
HON 293 3 8009 20 The Mystery of the Brain TTH 14:20-15:35 29 111 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.schonauer@nau.edu SAS
HON 294 1 3742 20 Improvisation In Art And Life MWF 9:10-10:00 29 111 Robert Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 2 3743 20 Individual & Society MWF 10:20-11:10 29 111 Robert Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 3 3744 20 Individual & Society MWF 11:30-12:20 29 111 Robert Wallace robert.wallace@nau.edu SPW
A Life of Meaning: Contemplation, Compassion
HON 294 4 3745 20 & Community MWF 10:20-11:10 29 110 Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 5 3746 20 Resistance and Activism MWF 9:10-10:00 29 110 Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 6 3747 20 Now You See Them Now You Don't TTh 11:10-12:25 29 111 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 7 3748 20 Now You See Them Now You Don't TTh 12:45-14:00 29 111 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 8 5975 20 On Leadership TTh 9:35-10:50 29 111 David Camacho david.camacho@nau.edu SPW
HON 294 9 5976 20 The Disney Discourse TTh 16:30-19:00 29 111 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu SPW
Writing The Canyon: Grand Canyon Aesthetics &
HON 340 1 3315 8 Humanities w 15:00-16:40 27 150 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu AHI
HON * 391 1 4104 18 Anarchy TTh 16:00-17:40 38 106 William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu AHI
HON 393 1 4110 16 Hot Mess: Ecological Fiction TTh 11:10-12:25 38 106 Theodore Martinez theodore.martinez@nau.edu SAS
HON 393 2 6130 18 Engineering for Social Justice TTh 11:10-12:25 SAS
HON 393 3 8011 18 Biology of Cancer MWF 9:10-10:00 38 106 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.schonauer@nau.edu SAS
HON 394 1 4111 18 Beyond the Burga T 16:30-19:00 29 110 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPwW
HON 394 2 4112 18 Deserts TTh 14:20-15:35 38 106 William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPwW
HON 394 3 8012 18 Politics and Civic Engagement TTh 16:00-17:15 27 151 David Camacho david.camacho@nau.edu SPwW
HON 394 4 8013 18 Childhood in War T 16:30-19:00 29 111 Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu SPW
HUM 375H 1 7393 5 Women/arts & Culture- Honors T 16:00-18:30 15 205 Danielle Gervasio danielle.gervasio@nau.edu SPWE
ISM 120H 1 5659 15 Intro to CIS- Honors M 12:45-14:00 81 445 Johnson, Todd L Todd.Johnson@nau.edu SAS
POS 421CH 1 2124 5 Topics Public Policy-Honors TTH 16:00-17:15 70 10T/F2 4.8 TfI0 0 1 210.5 104.5GLang kMC /P AMMCID 641/Lang k-none}BDC qlll10.42 94.82423641/Langl.09 95.424 TmQIgQ)G0



